0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

Competitor

410
1411
1469

623

987
2979

645

760
2840

166
2832
2194
1697
2748
1737
2749

Neil Jones

Brian Girling
Paul Tester
Gwyn Roberts
Charles Bestwick
Phillip Johnston
Richard Russell
William Vaughan
Scott Lyon

lan Cox

William Pow
Graeme Dodds
George Tondryk
Glenn Forbes
Nigel Hannam
Joy Anderson

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

O©CoO~NOUAWNPEF

15
16
17

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

A WN B

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

O~NO U WN P

Competitor

623
1411
553
2023
248
987
410
049
052
2148
1765
2832
1569
2194
77
760
2979

Gwyn Roberts

Brian Girling

Colin Oswald
Christopher Thompson
Dale Foster

Charles Bestwick
Neil Jones

Martin Benton
Gerald Betteridge
Pet Pearson

Leslie Kong

William Pow
Christopher McLean
Graeme Dodds
Alan Warner
William Vaughan
Phillip Johnston

Competitor

2916

570
2148
1697

Jeff Taylor

Les Pearson
Pet Pearson
George Tondryk

Competitor

1800
049
248
553
570
476

1697

2148

Alan Podevin
Martin Benton
Dale Foster
Colin Oswald
Les Pearson
Martin Maldar
George Tondryk
Pet Pearson

Practice 1

Score
93
93
91
93
86
90
79
91
89
84
81
75
76
74
82
81

X

PRPOOONPFWEFEPDNRPFPEPPFPOWW

Practice 1

Score
100
98
100
100
98
99
97
97
95
97
95
95
96
93
92
96
91

X
6
6
6
6
7
5
2
5
2
3
3
2
2
3
2
3
2

Practice 1

Score
100
98
99
90

X
5
4
7
0

Practice 1

Score
99
99
99
98
95
97
97
93

P Wk kO

Practice
Score
92
88
88
86
92
89
95
87
82
81
80
81
82
73
76
72

Practice
Score
100
100
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
96
95
98
93
92
88

Practice
Score
100
99
95
98

Practice
Score

98

98

95

99

98

95

93

95

2
X

OOONNRPFPFPENWDNNEPEPRPEDN

2
X

PNORFRPNOWUOUONMOONNDMO O

Practice 3

Score
93
90
91
89
88
87
90
82
87
90
91
82
79
85
74
74

X
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
1

Practice 3

Score
99
100
99
99
99
98
100
98
100
97
97
96
94
93
95
91
96

WNRFRPWWNNNOWWhOONDON X

Practice 3

Score
99
98
99
97

oo w o X

Practice 3

Score
99
99
98
95
98
96
96
95

X
8
7
4
3
3
2
1
0

Total
Score
278
271
270
268
266
266
264
260
258
255
252
238
237
232
232
227

Total
Score
299
298
297
296
295
295
295
293
293
291
290
287
285
284
280
279
275

Total
Score
299
295
293
285

Total
Score
296
296
292
292
291
288
286
283

NEPRPNNAENER,ORREWWOO N X

X
21
20
14
20
15
15
13

oNw~N~N~r0E5 50

X
14
9
17
9

X
17
17
11

11
9
8
6
5
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9 3059 Stuart Huskie
0121 - 25m Precision LBP

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson
2 748 Graham Trimmer
3 164 Phil Cowling
4 625 Neil Roberts

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

Competitor
570 Les Pearson
410 Neil Jones
1022 Stephen Lamb
2108 James Stevenson
1569 Christopher McLean

b wWN B

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

Competitor
1411 Brian Girling
1569 Christopher McLean
410 Neil Jones
1469 Paul Tester
166 lan Cox
1737 Nigel Hannam
777 Alan Warner
2749 Joy Anderson

O~NOO U WN P

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

Competitor
1411 Brian Girling
1469 Paul Tester
410 Neil Jones
049 Martin Benton
2023 Christopher Thompson
777 Alan Warner
1022 Stephen Lamb
1765 Leslie Kong
553 Colin Oswald
2148 Pet Pearson
1569 Christopher McLean

e
PBowo~v~ourwNhr

0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson
2 2916 Jeff Taylor
3 2148 Pet Pearson

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor
049 Martin Benton
476 Martin Maldar
570 Les Pearson
1697 George Tondryk

A WNPF

92

Practice 1

Score
89
93
88
96

X

NNWN

Practice 1

Score
91
90
86
78
87

X
1
3
0
0
1

Practice 1

Score
97
94
94
89
91
93
89
76

X
1
2
1
1
2
1
0
0

Practice 1

Score
94
90
89
87
94
82
92
90
87
87
71

X
1
1
1
0
1
0
2
1
0
1
1

Practice 1

Score
93
94
86

X
4
2
1

Practice 1

Score
91
87
85
87

X

QOFrLN

94

Practice
Score
98
92
92
86

Practice
Score
89
87
92
85
67

Practice
Score

97

92

90

92

95

90

86

87

Practice
Score
92
93
90
94
88
90
84
86
87
86
72

Practice
Score
88
93
90

Practice
Score
88
94
91
85

2
X

P WWwWwN

2
X

OCORORRRENRE AR

90

Practice 3

Score
96
89
91
85

X
2
0
1
1

Practice 3

Score
93
91
88
83
90

X
2
2
1
1
2

Practice 3

Score
98
93
94
94
89
85
92
82

RPNOONNEIMNX

Practice 3

Score
91
90
94
88
86
93
86
84
84
80
90

X
2
2
3
1
2
3
0
1
1
1
2

Practice 3

Score
97
90
93

X

2
1
1

Practice 3

Score
96
85
86
86

X
0
1
2
0

276

Total
Score
283
274
271
267

Total
Score
273
268
266
246
244

Total
Score
292
279
278
275
275
268
267
245

Total
Score
277
273
273
269
268
265
262
260
258
253
233

Total
Score
278
277
269

Total
Score
275
266
262
258

B WNO A

WWPR WAWWo %

WNNNWEDWOAND

W oo

Wb owx
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5 553 Colin Oswald 76 2
6 2148 Pet Pearson 82 1

0321 - 50m Precision LBP

Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 82 0
0322 - 50m Precision LBR
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 66 0
2 410 Neil Jones 65 1
3 1022 Stephen Lamb 55 0
0501 - America Match GRSB
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2115 Dale Rogers 94 3
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 93 1
3 166 lan Cox 91 1
4 2023 Christopher Thompson 95 0
5 2979 Phillip Johnston 95 2
6 1411 Brian Girling 92 1
7 777 Alan Warner 88 2
8 2086 Jacky Lamb 95 3
9 2832 William Pow 84 1
0502 - America Match GRCF
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2023 Christopher Thompson 95 1
2 783 Peter Watts 95 3
3 2115 Dale Rogers 90 0
4 1411 Brian Girling 91 4
5 777 Alan Warner 85 1
6 1022 Stephen Lamb 89 2
7 2832 William Pow 90 0
8 2340 Glenn Gordon 85 0
9 2086 Jacky Lamb 84 0
10 553 Colin Oswald 90 1
11 821 Trevor Williams 84 0
12 2979 Phillip Johnston 75 0

0503 - America Match GRCF Open
<no entries>

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Practice 1

Competitor Score X

1 049 Martin Benton 89 2

2 476 Martin Maldar 87 2

3 821 Trevor Williams 79 0
4 1937 Achim Dreyer 66

5 748 Graham Trimmer 74 0

0521 - America Match LBP

Practice 1

Competitor Score X

1 748 Graham Trimmer 80 1

80 0
72 1

Practice 2
Score X
78 0

Practice 2
Score X
74 0
64 0
64 1

Practice 2
Score X
94
95
91
84
94
90
82
79
80

POORFREFPEFLONNDN

Practice 2
Score X
97
96
94
95
97
93
94
94
97
97
86
88

OB NNEFEPRARRERPNWOOW

Practice 2
Score X
97 5
88 1
85 0
86 0
82 0

Practice 2
Score X
94 2

90 0
85 0

Practice 3
Score X
78 0

Practice 3
Score X
74 0
53 0
60 0

Practice 3
Score X
95 2
93 1
93 1
93 2
82 1
85 1
90 0
78 0
85 1

Practice 3
Score X
96 2
96 4
97 4
93 2
96 2
95 4
93 4
97 4
94 0
85 0
83 1
89 1

Practice 3
Score X
92 2
91 0
88 0
89 2
82 2
Practice 3
Score X
94 1

246
239

Total
Score
238

Total
Score
214
182
179

Total
Score
283
281
275
272
271
267
260
252
249

Total
Score
288
287
281
279
278
277
277
276
275
272
253
252

Total
Score
278
266
252
241
238

Total
Score
268

NN

X

PO ~NOUERONGO
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0522 - America Match LBR

Competitor
1 1022 Stephen Lamb
2 783 Peter Watts
3 1209 Dave Meaby
0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class
Competitor

WWWWWWWWWWRRNNRNRNNNNNNNRPRRRER PR R PP
OCONONBEONFRPOONRNOUTRAWNRPOOONODUAWNROOO®NDTAWNE

40
41

632 John Robinson

623 Gwyn Roberts
1772 Terry Fry
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
1426 Taff Wilcox

296 Dave Hackett
2330 Robert Tonner
2023 Christopher Thompson
1287 Peter Cotton

987 Charles Bestwick
2163 Colin McMichael
2114 Sophie Norton
2337 Greg Rastall

166 lan Cox

283 Douglas Green
1057 Andrew Summers
2419 Bob Worthington
2237 John Shine
2865 Angela Forster
2742 Mike Hibberd
2832 William Pow
2115 Dale Rogers
2613 David Guest
1095 Peter Cooper
2055 Jonathan Cormie

683 Jim Smith
2118 Matthew Peppitt
2215 Martin Hannam
1773 Morné van Dalen
1914 Terry Lowman
2835 Paul Cooney
2840 Scott Lyon
1828 John Crouch
2108 James Stevenson
2340 Glenn Gordon
1800 Alan Podevin

777 Alan Warner

007 Charles Murton
2194 Graeme Dodds
1569 Christopher McLean
2624 James Zwetsloot

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6

Competitor

2979 Phillip Johnston
1356 Andy Wyspianski
1731 Byron Wood
2901 Fraser Hay
2022 Karen Thompson
760 William Vaughan

Practice 1
Score X
74 2
66 1
63 0

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
119
119
120
119
120
119
118
117
118
117
119
120
118
117
119
117
119
118
118
117
116
118
118
115
115
116
115
115
114
120
120
119
119
118
119
116
88
59
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
119
120
115
119

PWOWRARRMRWOOOUIRPFWWONRARARWFROUORMANOORMIITONORARRWNONO®WOOU O

ONONNO

Practice 2
Score X
87 2
75 1
65 0

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
119
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
120
118
119
117
117
118
120
119
118
116
117
117
119
120
116
116
117
117
116
116
115
115
107
107
106
110
104
104
96
116
110
Practice 2
Score X
118
117
114
114
117
113

~NRARNODMPRPARNDNWRARNNDNWNWWRWNUORMRMWORNOUUUOROWAO®DNO®OU

Uik, h~b

Practice 3

Score
81
79
72

X

0
0
0

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
58
60
60
60
60
59
58
59
58
60
59
59
59
60
59
60
60
60
55
60
56
59
58
60

NNFPONRFEPARARPRAWNPEPRARWNNENNONPAAWOERNARPNOOWORARRARRPWRARWOOOOW

Practice 3
Score X

60
57
60
58
59
58

PP, OWOoOu

Total
Score X
242 4
220 2
200 0
Total
Score X
300 19
300 15
299 22
299 18
299 16
299 14
298 13
298 10
298 9
297 13
297 12
296 14
296 13
296 12
296 11
296 11
296 11
296 7
295 12
295 10
295 10
295 7
295 6
294 8
293 9
292 9
292 8
291 16
291 11
290 8
290 7
288 11
287 17
287 11
285 14
284 5
282 10
279 4
271 6
262 9
229 10
Total
Score X
298 14
294 11
293 11
292 11
291 8
290 7
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7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

625 Neil Roberts
2352 Simon Bold
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
2900 Helen McLaurin
491 Simon Scott
096 Daryll Brownjohn
461 Christine Lowe
1774 David Ward
2737 Blair Drummond
2086 Jacky Lamb
672 Andrew Sheriff
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy

B Class

1
2

Competitor

3065 Clive Lavery
1013 Richard Perry

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class

DPWOWWWWWWWWWRRNNNNNNNNNRRERRR R R R R PR
OCOOINOONBEONPRPOORXN~NOUNRAWNRPOOO~NOUTAWNROO®NODADMWNE

Competitor

623 Gwyn Roberts
2190 Martin Hale
1828 John Crouch

632 John Robinson
2613 David Guest
1426 Taff Wilcox
2340 Glenn Gordon

296 Dave Hackett

783 Peter Watts
2237 John Shine

260 Ted George
2832 William Pow
2835 Paul Cooney
2055 Jonathan Cormie
2023 Christopher Thompson
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
1990 Chris West

354 David Holt
1765 Leslie Kong

777 Alan Warner

683 Jim Smith
2163 Colin McMichael
2086 Jacky Lamb

052 Gerald Betteridge
1800 Alan Podevin
1914 Terry Lowman
2419 Bob Worthington
2330 Robert Tonner
2337 Greg Rastall
2118 Matthew Peppitt

460 Andy Lowe
2115 Dale Rogers
1773 Morné van Dalen
1569 Christopher McLean
2840 Scott Lyon

987 Charles Bestwick
1095 Peter Cooper
1287 Peter Cotton
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
2194 Graeme Dodds

120
114
117
118
115
114
110
110
117
120
117
115
Practice 1

Score X

114 1
106 1

ANNPRPOWWOOIWDAWW

Practice 1
Score X
120 11
120 10
120 11
120

120

120

120

120 1
120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120 1
119

119

120

120

120

119

120

118

119

118

120

119

119

119

118

119

119

120

118

118

119

119

118

120

ONNOUOIOUINNNPRPRPONNNONOOODUTONNOOOOOOOOUINNUIO O OO

111
113
113
109
112
109
111
111
103
93
115
102
Practice 2
Score X

112 2
114 2

PNFPONNONEDNNN

Practice 2
Score X
120 11
120 10
120 7
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
119
119
119
120
119
120
119
120
118
119
119
119
120
119
118
118
119
119
118
117
120
116

GQOPRWUOUONOUIRAROUIOUITOUTOUIANOODODDOOOOOORAODDOUINOOO N WO

59
60
56
58
56
57
58
57
56
59
38
30
Practice 3
Score X
58 1
57 1

NFPWOFROOFRLNOBMEPER

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
60
60
58
60

WWOAORFRFEPNRARRPARMRAIMNOOWRWPRPROODUOONOITWOWOWNRAMIUITWOPRMOOM~OUIOIOTIO

290
287
286
285
283
280
279
278
276
272
270
247
Total
Score
284
277

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
297
296
296
296

 —
NP RARWOITWOOO OO

X

A

28
25
23
23
22
22
21
20
19
18
17
17
14
13
23
22
20
19
18
17
17
16
15
19
18
18
17
17
15
13
12
16
14
13
13
12

16
16
14
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41 2901 Fraser Hay
42 2346 Alan Wragg
43 2916 Jeff Taylor
44 1356 Andy Wyspianski
45 1969 Mark Jones
A Class
Competitor
2737 Blair Drummond
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
3062 Phillip Baker
2742 Mike Hibberd
760 William Vaughan
748 Graham Trimmer
625 Neil Roberts
2979 Phillip Johnston
096 Daryll Brownjohn
2865 Angela Forster
553 Colin Oswald
2624 James Zwetsloot
2747 John Rhodes
14 2970 Adam Kendrick
B Class
Competitor
1145 Vivian Stephenson
2352 Simon Bold
3063 Rory Searle
2992 Stuart Macaulay
1013 Richard Perry
2900 Helen McLaurin
2022 Karen Thompson
3059 Stuart Huskie
2899 Anthony Philpott
1774 David Ward
1580 David Hamilton
1985 Andy White

el el
SREhEBoom~Nouarwnr

e
REBowow~vwouorwnr

118
117
120
120
119
Practice 1
Score X
119
120
120 1
118
118
118
118
115
118
114
119
119
116
120
Practice 1
Score X
120
120 1
117
118
119
118
116
113
117
103
114
107

O OO w-~

LU, OINONREOA

PNORAROBRNIEANWOO®

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Competitor
1772 Terry Fry
1773 Morné van Dalen
2916 Jeff Taylor
625 Neil Roberts
296 Dave Hackett
1774 David Ward
2190 Martin Hale
2108 James Stevenson

O~NO U WN P

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120
120
118
119
114
120
118

~owunugo

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor
2163 Colin McMichael
164 Phil Cowling
248 Dale Foster
1800 Alan Podevin
2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo
354 David Holt
3059 Stuart Huskie
2118 Matthew Peppitt
476 Martin Maldar

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

Practice 1
Score X

119
120
119
118
118
117
116
112
119

WFRP W~NO 00NN 0

117
117
120
119
109
Practice 2
Score X
120
119
118
119
120
118
117
120
118
119
115
120
113
106
Practice 2
Score X
120
118
119
119
116
115
117
119
107
119
102
105

wWooo O

PWOWORWOOOOWELr W

WwWwwrRrUOaONMARMORR~MO

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
118
119
110
98

NOOO RPN O

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
120
120
119
118
116
120
109

WRARMRLRNON®

Practice 3

60
60
50
50
60

N WNO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
59
60
59
50
59
60

Practice
Score

58
58
60
58
59
60
60
60
58
60
57
54

Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Practice 3

aOrPLAMMNRPLO

Score X

60
60
60
60
60
58
60
60
59

RPRNRMDWO O

OCRPAWRRWRRARMNXWARRNANODNER,DNW®

295 17
294 9
290 18
289 18
288 14
Total
Score X
299 10
299 9
298 16
297 20
297 19
296 10
295 15
295 12
295 11
293 14
293 13
289 15
288 9
286 14
Total
Score X
298 14
296 18
296 11
295 9
294 9
293 9
293 7
292 9
282 8
282 7
273 6
266 4
Total
Score X
300 25
300 16
300 15
298 16
297 10
293 9
290 18
276 14
Total
Score X
299 21
299 20
299 11
298 19
297 11
293 12
292 9
292 3
287 7
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0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class
Competitor
632 John Robinson
1773 Morné van Dalen
239 Clive Ferguson
1731 Byron Wood
296 Dave Hackett
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1155 Michael Chinery
164 Phil Cowling
1800 Alan Podevin
2190 Martin Hale
248 Dale Foster
748 Graham Trimmer
13 2613 David Guest
14 2330 Robert Tonner
A Class
Competitor
1828 John Crouch
1765 Leslie Kong
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
672 Andrew Sheriff
625 Neil Roberts
2737 Blair Drummond
1780 Lance Peltz
Class
Competitor
1 760 William Vaughan
2 910 Pete Harvey
3 2352 Simon Bold
4 2840 Scott Lyon

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

TN~ WN PR

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR
X Class
Competitor
2190 Martin Hale
164 Phil Cowling
2337 Greg Rastall
632 John Robinson
1768 Michael Matthews
2916 Jeff Taylor
783 Peter Watts
260 Ted George
1569 Christopher McLean
10 283 Douglas Green
11 1155 Michael Chinery
12 2055 Jonathan Cormie
A Class
Competitor
248 Dale Foster
1209 Dave Meaby
1291 Robert lllius
625 Neil Roberts
672 Andrew Sheriff
2163 Colin McMichael
2613 David Guest
2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPEF

O~NOOUOTA WN P

Practice 1
Score X
120
118
118
120
118
119
117
117
116
119
118
114
108
107
Practice 1
Score X
116
115
112
120
115
116
0
Practice 1
Score X
116 2
115 2
113 3
97 0

POWRFRUOFRLPNMNA~NWOOIOIW

oONOGTOTADND

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
117
116
115
119
116
115
115
117
106
120
Practice 1
Score X
116
113
114
118
116
118
105
110

ONPFPOOWWNMOOIMN

P ONNOOWN

Practice 2
Score X
119
120
120
117
119
117
119
119
118
115
114
118
119
117
Practice 2
Score X
116
115
115
108
106
105
109
Practice 2
Score X
115
112
103
102

WhOONAEARARNUIWORMOOINW

NORMOWEADN

OQONW

Practice 2
Score X
118
117
119
120
120
116
116
115
114
108
117
117
Practice 2
Score X
118
119
116
113
114
108
116
117

GFRPrWRANWONOOOODNN

ONOR~ONIAD

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
59
60
60
Practice 3
Score X
59
58
60
59
60
59
57
Practice 3
Score X
60 0
56 0
58 2
58 3

GQONRPRFRPAEANPAPOWWNRA~WOG

NEFENNNODN

Practice 3
Score X
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
57
60
60
40
Practice 3
Score X
59
58
60
58
57
58
55
47

WONOR_RPRWARLPROUOOMW®

OOFRPOFLNNN

Total
Score X
299 11
298 15
298 14
297 12
297 12
296 13
296 13
295 6
294 9
293 10
292 7
291 10
287 4
284 12

Total
Score X
291 8
288 6
287 9
287 7
281 11
280 3
166 4

Total
Score X
291 5
283 4
274 5
257 3

Total
Score X
297 17
297 10
296 16
296 11
295 13
295 12
291 10
290 6
286 4
285 6
283 8
277 13

Total
Score X
293 8
290 9
290 4
289 1
287 6
284 3
276 2
274 6
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B Class

1

Competitor

1013 Richard Perry

0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Hoow~wounrwnr

Competitor
1731 Byron Wood
1772 Terry Fry
2748 Glenn Forbes
1405 Rob Sanders
698 David Stanley
666 Chris Farr
460 Andy Lowe
1013 Richard Perry
1774 David Ward
1937 Achim Dreyer

0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

e
mPBowo~v~ouohrwNnek

12

Competitor
1731 Byron Wood
2748 Glenn Forbes
1405 Rob Sanders
1768 Michael Matthews
2190 Martin Hale
1691 Timothy Jemmett
871 Mark Griffiths
1774 David Ward
3064 Michael Lida
2608 Phillip Wilcox
2986 Michael Bensley
910 Pete Harvey

Practice 1
Score X
85 0

Practice 1
Score X

119
115
115
117
114
112
114
93
115
73

OQWOWrEPNWWO®

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
117
115
112
114
109
106
112
97
103
115

WO BARANOWONRMWNO

0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

A WNPEF

Competitor

1405 Rob Sanders

1772 Terry Fry

1748 Robert Forbes
698 David Stanley

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class

>PHoo~Nouh~wN R

1
2
3

Competitor

167 Keith Cox

632 John Robinson

296 Dave Hackett
2115 Dale Rogers
1772 Terry Fry
2901 Fraser Hay

468 John Lynch
2419 Bob Worthington
2086 Jacky Lamb
2340 Glenn Gordon

Class
Competitor

2613 David Guest
1914 Terry Lowman
2215 Martin Hannam

Practice 1
Score X

118
114
116
104

RN o

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
119
119
117
117
117
118
118
Practice 1
Score X
120 8
119 7
108 2

OWFRPWWUIo NWOo

Practice 2
Score X
106 1

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
116
116
115
113
117
88
113

WHhOOITONDNWNOO

Practice 2
Score X

119
118
120
119
119
115
114
117
112
116
109
59

NNRAFRPONNOOIOIO OO

Practice 2
Score X
117 5
113 3
111 1
103 O

Practice 2
Score X
229
231 1
225
227
220
221
216
213
218
129
Practice 2
Score X
219 1
216 3
224 3

OCWkrRrRFRFP~NWAEFLOG

Practice 3
Score X
57 1

Practice 3

Score X

60 1

60 4

59 4

58 2

56 1

58 1

55 1

58 1

59 5

60 2

Practice 3

Score X

58 0

59 3

58 1

60 5

60 1

59 1

60 3

60 2

58 4

60 4

59 0

58 3

Practice 3

Score X

60 5

60 3

57 0

57 1
Practice 3
Score X
240 15
237 17
239 14
233 9
235 10
234 11
234 6
237 8
228 9
231 11
Practice 3
Score X
234 7
231 6
234 6

Total
Score X
248 2

Total

Score X
299 12
295 16
293 9
291 7
286 4
285 7
282 4
268 6
262 12
246 5

Total

Score X
296 11
295 11
295 10
294 14
291 8
288 9
283 8
283 8
282 7
273 12
271 2
232 8

Total
Score X
295 15
287 8
284 2
264 2

Total
Score X
589 28
588 31
584 25
579 18
574 22
572 15
567 10
567 10
564 15
478 17

Total
Score X
573 16
566 16
566 11
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1095 Peter Cooper
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
672 Andrew Sheriff
2900 Helen McLaurin
461 Christine Lowe
1937 Achim Dreyer
B Class
<no entries>

©O©o0o~NO O1A

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
632 John Robinson
296 Dave Hackett
1772 Terry Fry
180 Ashley Dagger
167 Keith Cox
2337 Greg Rastall
2340 Glenn Gordon
2086 Jacky Lamb
1765 Leslie Kong
2215 Martin Hannam
Class
Competitor
2115 Dale Rogers
1969 Mark Jones
1095 Peter Cooper
1779 Steve Wattam
468 John Lynch
2901 Fraser Hay
2900 Helen McLaurin
1914 Terry Lowman
Class
Competitor
1 2970 Adam Kendrick

>Hoo~v~ounhrwnNR

Wo~NoOUTAWNR

118
103
107
118
111
119

Practice 1
Score X
120 11
120
119
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
Practice 1
Score X
120 1
120

119

120

120

120

119

120

Practice 1
Score X
119 6

 —
NOOWOoOPFRPRO~NOO®

NWwWoOowN~NO

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1772 Terry Fry

Practice 1
Score X
120 11

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2118 Matthew Peppitt

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 239 Clive Ferguson
A Class

Competitor
1 748 Graham Trimmer
B Class

Competitor

1 1828 John Crouch
2 2613 David Guest
3 672 Andrew Sheriff

Practice 1
Score X
120 8

Practice 1
Score X
117 7
Practice 1
Score X
116 3
Practice 1
Score X
111 0
86 0
115 3

WNOPFOPR

209
218
213
197
191
163

OrWhweEk

Practice 2
Score X
240 1
237
235
234
232
233
229
230
225
220
Practice 2
Score X
231
237
225
223
222
212
214
0
Practice 2
Score X
227 1

GNP OO O O N

QWWWWwwhro

Practice 2
Score X
234 9

Practice 2
Score X
229 2

Practice 2
Score X
236 12
Practice 2
Score X
209 1
Practice 2
Score X
212 2
161 0
0 0

235 6
233 6
230 8
221 3
224 6
229 5
Practice 3
Score X
240 22
239 11
240 14
239 16
239 15
238 11
240 14
238 11
239 10
237 16
Practice 3
Score X
236 10
229 5
237 6
237 11
236 7
238 6
229 3
0 0
Practice 3
Score X
198 12
Practice 3
Score X
238 15
Practice 3
Score X
231 6
Practice 3
Score X
238 16
Practice 3
Score X
220 7
Practice 3
Score X
228 7
214 1
233 2

562 8
554 9
550 13
536 12
526 9
511 8
Total
Score X
600 47
596 26
594 29
593 29
591 29
591 28
589 29
587 20
583 21
577 28
Total
Score X
587 27
586 14
581 16
580 16
578 13
570 18
562 9
120 7
Total
Score X
544 19
Total
Score X
592 35
Total
Score X
580 16
Total
Score X
591 35
Total
Score X
545 11
Total
Score X
551 9
461 1
348 5
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0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR

X Class
<no entries>
A Class

1

Competitor
1768 Michael Matthews

B Class

1

1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP

1
2
3
4

1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR

~NO U WNPRE

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB

Competitor

2613 David Guest

Competitor

239 Clive Ferguson

1990 Chris West

180 Ashley Dagger
748 Graham Trimmer

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
164 Phil Cowling
260 Ted George

283 Douglas Green

1990 Chris West
362 Keith Howell
410 Neil Jones

X Class

NRONRNRNNNONNNNONNR R R R R PR R PR R
OCNXVOUNRWOWNPOOONODUIAWNROOONDTOAWNE

Competitor
632 John Robinson
2055 Jonathan Cormie
296 Dave Hackett
2215 Martin Hannam

2337 Greg Rastall

2114 Sophie Norton
2023 Christopher Thompson
623 Gwyn Roberts

1426 Taff Wilcox

2194 Graeme Dodds

1542 Jonathan

2340 Glenn Gordon

166 lan Cox
2613 David Guest

987 Charles Bestwick

2840 Scott Lyon
2115 Dale Rogers

2108 James Stevenson
2419 Bob Worthington
283 Douglas Green

1287 Peter Cotton
2086 Jacky Lamb

2330 Robert Tonner

683 Jim Smith
2237 John Shine
1095 Peter Cooper
1569 Christopher
2901 Fraser Hay

1914 Terry Lowman

Practice 1

Score X

117

2

Practice 1

Score X

109

1

Practice 1

50
50
48
43

Practice 1

Left

Score
60
58
58
58
59
58
57
57
54
56
57
54
55
53
53
54
53
55
55
52
54
55
54
54
55
52
51
54
53

48
49
39
43
40
44
45

ANWAWRAORWNDMUORMDMUIORNWUONGOWO OO oo © X

Practice 2

Score
214

X
0

Practice 2

Score
179

X
0

Practice 2-5

148
146
130
130

Practice 2-5

138
138
135
128
122
119
133

Right

Score

59
60
59
59
57
58
58
57
60
57
56
58
56
58
57
56
56
54
54
57
54
53
54
54
53
55
56
53
53

Practice 3
Score X
229 2
Practice 3
Score X
211 1
Practice 6

49

47

46

45
Practice 6

43

37

46

41

49

46

29

AP WOWORAROWWRWOWPAWNNNWWNAMPONNOOOINOTONSN X

Total

Score X

560
Total

4

Score X

499

Total
247
243
224
218

Total
229
224
220
212
211
209
207

Total
Score
119
118
117
117
116
116
115
114
114
113
113
112
111
111
110
110
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
106

2

X
16
13
14
10
12
11

9
12
12
13

OCWomONNNOTOo RolgAaooo
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30 1057 Andrew Summers
31 1828 John Crouch
32 007 Charles Murton
33 2835 Paul Cooney
34 2742 Mike Hibberd
35 777 Alan Warner
A Class
Competitor
1 2865 Angela Forster
2 1800 Alan Podevin
3 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
4 2979 Phillip Johnston
5 2352 Simon Bold
6 1731 Byron Wood
7 760 William Vaughan
8 096 Daryll Brownjohn
9 2832 William Pow
10 2900 Helen McLaurin
11 2022 Karen Thompson
12 1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
13 2118 Matthew Peppitt
14 2748 Glenn Forbes
B Class
Competitor
1 491 Simon Scott
2 1173 Peter Savage
3 3060 Pat Savage
1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class
Competitor

NNNRNNNRPRRERRERRR R R
ORONRPOOOMNOURWNROOONODORAWNE

26

632 John Robinson
623 Gwyn Roberts
783 Peter Watts
2237 John Shine
1426 Taff Wilcox
1828 John Crouch
296 Dave Hackett
052 Gerald Betteridge
2340 Glenn Gordon
2337 Greg Rastall
2023 Christopher Thompson
2115 Dale Rogers
1990 Chris West
2055 Jonathan Cormie
2613 David Guest
987 Charles Bestwick
354 David Holt
2901 Fraser Hay
1773 Morné van Dalen
2624 James Zwetsloot
2215 Martin Hannam
1569 Christopher McClean
1022 Stephen Lamb
1287 Peter Cotton
2330 Robert Tonner
683 Jim Smith

54
54
51
47
52
36

Left
Score
54
52
50
51
49
48
51
48
48
39
47
45
46
21

Left
Score
45
44
30

Left
Score
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
59
57
58
58
58
56
58
58
58
56
58
55
55
54
59
56
55

P ONNWAMA

OWWOORNRANNAEBENWX

X

X
9
8

[N
o

G)U‘IG)\IU‘I(JOCDUT\I-D—U‘I-D—G)CD-D—\IU‘IU‘I\I\I-D-\IB

52
47
49
50
41
51

Right
Score
53
55
56
53
53
54
46
47
47
54
46
44
42
44

Right
Score

52

29

32

Right
Score
60
60
59
59
59
60
59
59
59
58
59
58
57
57
58
56
56
55
57
55
58
57
58
53
56
55

PNNNBEDN

OWRORMRPRPEPNADMNWD,WWX

OO~ X

NOUUNONOUIWADNNOUIOES ®OO®®OE ©X

106

101

100
97
93
72

Total
Score
107
107
106
104
102
102
97
95
95
93
93
89
88
65

Total
Score

97

73

62

Total
Score
120
120
119
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
110

NNDBRANO

COROBRANWOOONOWOUIO X

X
18
18
19
18
13
12
16
15
15
13
12
10
15
13
10

9

7
12
11
10

9
12
12
11
11
13
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
2194 Graeme Dodds
777 Alan Warner
2742 Mike Hibberd
1800 Alan Podevin
1914 Terry Lowman
1095 Peter Cooper
1765 Leslie Kong
2086 Jacky Lamb
821 Trevor Williams
2840 Scott Lyon
2118 Matthew Peppitt

A Class

el el e
SREhEBoom~NousrwNPR

14

Competitor

2835 Paul Cooney
2346 Alan Wragg
2900 Helen McLaurin
2970 Adam Kendrick
2419 Bob Worthington
760 William Vaughan
2737 Blair Drummond
553 Colin Oswald
1969 Mark Jones
2188 Graham Gough
096 Daryll Brownjohn
2865 Angela Forster
748 Graham Trimmer
2352 Simon Bold

B Class

O~NO O WN P

Competitor

1968 Greg Goldsworthy
2022 Karen Thompson
2899 Anthony Philpott
2832 William Pow

2979 Phillip Johnston
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
2992 Stuart Macaulay
3059 Stuart Huskie

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

1
2
3

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

Competitor
2108 James Stevenson
296 Dave Hackett
1773 Morné van Dalen

Competitor
049 Martin Benton
164 Phil Cowling
476 Martin Maldar
2118 Matthew Peppitt
1800 Alan Podevin
354 David Holt
3059 Stuart Huskie
748 Graham Trimmer
2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo

55
51
55
54
51
54
53
53
54
53
49
51

Left
Score
56
53
53
55
51
52
55
52
51
54
53
52
55
45

Left
Score
52
50
50
51
44
57
40
54

Left
Score
59
55
51

Left
Score
58
56
57
54
53
56
50
53
50

NFRPWOWRRAOARARAPFRPWWE M

WPARrWWWWPRARIIRARNWNWOD X

A A X NNOIN RN O w X

RFANNR OO O WX

55
58
54
54
57
54
54
53
52
53
54
50

Right
Score
57
57
57
54
58
55
50
53
52
49
50
48
42
43

Right
Score
56
51
49
47
52
36
51
13

Right
Score
57
59
57

Right
Score
59
57
55
56
57
51
48
44
42

NNNNNWNO OTWOo A~

NANNNRAODMNNWO WO O X

o U1 N X RPNNOORANDX

NFRPOPMOOINOTIOO X

110 8
109 9
109 6
108 8
108 7
108 6
107 7
106 7
106 6
106 5
103 3
101 4
Total
Score X
113 12
110 9
110 5
109 9
109 5
107 11
105 10
105 10
103 7
103 5
103 5
100 5
97 8
88 5
Total
Score X
108 7
101 2
99 6
98 6
96 7
93 7
91 4
67 3
Total
Score X
116 9
114 9
108 10
Total
Score X
117 8
113 15
112 11
110 12
110 6
107 6
98 2
97 5
92 3
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1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 1155 Michael Chinery
3 164 Phil Cowling
A Class

Competitor
1773 Morné van Dalen
1731 Byron Wood
2330 Robert Tonner
296 Dave Hackett
1800 Alan Podevin
1022 Stephen Lamb
748 Graham Trimmer
1765 Leslie Kong
2613 David Guest
2737 Blair Drummond
11 760 William Vaughan
B Class

Hoow~wounrwnrk

Competitor
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
2840 Scott Lyon
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1828 John Crouch
2352 Simon Bold

b wWwN -

1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 632 John Robinson
3 283 Douglas Green
A Class

Competitor
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1569 Christopher McClean
783 Peter Watts
1022 Stephen Lamb
2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo
Class

WoarwWN PR

Competitor
1 2916 Jeff Taylor
2 2613 David Guest

1135 - Multi-Target SGM

Competitor
1731 Byron Wood
1772 Terry Fry
2748 Glenn Forbes
1405 Rob Sanders
1013 Richard Perry

b wWwN -

Left
Score
59
54
52

Left
Score
60
58
54
53
55
54
44
46
41
46
37

Left
Score
49
51
46
46
45

Left
Score
55
51
54

Left
Score
55
56
51
50
42

Left
Score
55
44

Left
Score
54
54
46
43
41

X

w o o

OCORPRFRPEPRMITWWMO X

RN O wX

X

X
3
2

Right
Score

57

57

58

Right
Score
58
55
57
58
55
49
57
54
56
49
37

Right
Score
51
48
52
47
46

Right
Score

58

55

52

Right
Score
54
51
51
43
42

Right
Score
50
48

Right
Score
54
54
55
55
46

anNnd~NDAX NEFEDNWRX NEFPWRAMAOANWUIO NN X

= A~ X

PARMNEP WX

Total
Score X
116 12
111 12
110 8

Total
Score X
118 13
113 11
111
111
110
103
101
100
97
95
74

NFE MO OOOOCW

Total
Score X
100 7
99 4
98 7
93 3
91 3

Total
Score X
113 9
106 7
106 5

Total
Score
109
107
102
93
84

Two~N X

Total
Score
105
92

w N X

Total
Score
108
108
101
98
87

P OO U~ X
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6
7

581
1774

John Pilmer
David Ward

1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

PR R RR R
S rREBowo~v~ourwN R

Competitor

2608
910
568

1405
871

1691

1731

1173

2748

1914

1768

2986

1774

3060

3064

1748

Phillip Wilcox
Pete Harvey
Robert Peace
Rob Sanders
Mark Griffiths
Timothy Jemmett
Byron Wood
Peter Savage
Glenn Forbes
Terry Lowman
Michael Matthews
Michael Bensley
David Ward

Pat Savage
Michael Lida
Robert Forbes

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

1
2
3

4

Competitor
2055 Jonathan Cormie
2194 Graeme Dodds
2337 Greg Rastall
2840 Scott Lyon
1773 Morné van Dalen
2613 David Guest
049 Martin Benton
2737 Blair Drummond
760 William Vaughan
10 2419 Bob Worthington
A Class

Competitor
2215 Martin Hannam
2086 Jacky Lamb
1737 Nigel Hannam
096 Daryll Brownjohn
B Class
<no entries>

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF

XC

O©CO~NOOUTA WN P

lass

Competitor

2337 Greg Rastall
296 Dave Hackett

1773 Morné van Dalen

2194 Graeme Dodds
783 Peter Watts

2055 Jonathan Cormie

1022 Stephen Lamb

1569 Christopher McClean

582 Anthony Pilmer

40
31

Left
Score

59
56
53
48
52
49
53
48
46
47
38
42
37
38
40
36

Practice 1

Score
46
48
47
46
47
43
38
45
39
20

coRrPRPwW~NWOUlOo AN X

Practice 1
Score X

46
48
36
41

R R NO

Practice 1
Score X

49
50
47
49
48
46
49
48
47

NPPOOCTOEADMOOIO

PRPRRPONRPRWRARPWR WA OX

38
41

Right

Score
56
56
57
58
54
54
50
52
54
49
57
42
42
38
32
33

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

48
46
44
40
40
35
40
38
40
40

NFPOFRPFEPNNWRAD

Practice 2
Score X

43
43
39
36

1

0
1
0

Practice 2
Score X

48
48
48
48
47
44
42
44
42

ONWWWOULolo1ul

48
48
46
49
44
47
47
42
41
41

NRPRONDANNNN

Practice 3
Score X

44
41
42
44

A ELP NN

Practice 3
Score X

50
49
49
46
48
50
47
47
49

GwWwoio~N»~OINO

=N

RPOORRFPRUONDMIITWWANODDIDMX

Practice 4

50
49
49
50
48
48
48
43
42
46

ANVOBDNONGIOS

Practice 4
Score X

49
47
46
42

6
4
5
1

Practice 4
Score X

50
50
50
50
49
50
50
49
50

COoO~NOoOWE Ul©

78 3
72 1
Total
Score X
115 9
112 9
110 10
106 10
106 5
103 6
103 4
100 9
100 5
96 5
95 6
84 3
79 1
76 1
72 1
69 2
Total
Score X
192 25
191 21
186 15
185 19
179 19
173 18
173 16
168 5
162 4
147 8
Total
Score X
182 9
179 8
163 8
163 6
Total
Score X
197 29
197 22
194 24
193 16
192 21
190 22
188 21
188 15
188 13
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10 760 William Vaughan

11 1765 Leslie Kong
12 049 Martin Benton
13 2840 Scott Lyon
14 2215 Martin Hannam
15 1291 Robert lllius
A Class

Competitor

1 096 Daryll Brownjohn
2 2188 Graham Gough
B Class

Competitor
1 2737 Blair Drummond
2 2419 Bob Worthington
3 1013 Richard Perry

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Competitor

1 1057 Andrew Summers

2 049 Martin Benton
3 1937 Achim Dreyer

1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 239 Clive Ferguson
2 1773 Morné van Dalen
3 2330 Robert Tonner

4 581 John Pilmer
A Class

Competitor
1 2737 Blair Drummond
B Class

Competitor
1 760 William Vaughan

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 283 Douglas Green
3 783 Peter Watts
A Class

Competitor
1 1291 Robert lllius

47 2
48 5
45 2
39 3
45 2
41 2
Practice 1
Score X
42 1
34 2
Practice 1
Score X
41 1
40 4
35 1
Practice 1
Score X
46 5
Practice 1
Score X
43 6
48 4
37 3
Practice 1
Score X
48 5
44 4
42 1
40 1
Practice 1
Score X
34 0
Practice 1
Score X
13 0
Practice 1
Score X
41 1
38 1
36 1
Practice 1
Score X
37 0

44 3 47 4
45 2 41 4
40 2 48 6
43 2 48 4
39 4 43 2
35 2 40 2
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
40 1 45 2
43 1 47 5
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
43 2 42 1
31 1 38 2
44 4 28 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
47 2 50 9
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
39 1 45 3
28 0 42 2
43 3 38 3
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
47 4 44 3
46 3 50 5
48 5 48 5
38 0 47 3
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
40 3 42 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
33 0 40 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
34 1 48 2
42 2 41 2
37 0 34 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
42 3 35 0

47 4
49 7
49 6
48 7
50 5
49 7
Practice 4
Score X
46 4
48 7
Practice 4
Score X
47 2
49 6
42 3
Practice 4
Score X
50 8
Practice 4
Score X
50 5
49 7
47 4
Practice 4
Score X
50 7
49 6
50 6
43 5
Practice 4
Score X
45 5
Practice 4
Score X
43 1
Practice 4
Score X
48 5
46 3
47 3
Practice 4
Score X
47 0

185
183
182
178
177
165

13
18
16
16
13
13

Total
Score X
173 8
172 15

Total
Score X
173 6
158 13
149 9

Total
Score X
193 24

Total
Score X
177 15
167 13
165 13

Total
Score X
189 19
189 18
188 17
168 9

Total
Score X
161 9

Total
Score X
129 2

Total
Score X
171 9
167 8
154 5

Total

Score X
161 3

GR&P National Championships 2013 — Results v1

Page 15 of 31



B Class

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1013 Richard Perry 24 0 19 0 15 0 35 0 93 0
1401 - Multi-Target 3 GRSB
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2330 Robert Tonner 69 1 56 7 56 5 30 4 211 17
2 2115 Dale Rogers 72 4 50 2 55 5 27 2 204 13
3 2419 Bob Worthington 66 1 44 1 55 1 29 4 194 7
4 2108 James Stevenson 42 0 45 2 55 5 30 4 172 11
1402 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 84 7 58 4 59 11 30 6 231 28
2 1772 Terry Fry 87 12 54 5 57 8 30 5 228 30
3 180 Ashley Dagger 84 8 56 1 56 3 30 6 226 18
4 1990 Chris West 75 2 55 5 60 7 30 5 220 19
1403 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1772 Terry Fry 86 6 52 3 58 8 30 6 226 23
2 1773 Morné van Dalen 77 2 56 6 60 6 30 4 223 18
3 296 Dave Hackett 56 1 54 3 58 8 29 3 197 15
1404 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Standard
<no entries>
1421 - Multi-Target 3 LBP
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 239 Clive Ferguson 62 0 54 5 60 10 29 5 205 20
1422 - Multi-Target 3 LBR
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 260 Ted George 51 0 41 0 54 2 29 1 175 3
2 783 Peter Watts 29 0 46 2 56 6 28 2 159 10
3 362 Keith Howell 43 0 41 1 45 1 27 0 156 2
1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 632 John Robinson 240 23 180 14 233 1 240 2 300 2 294 1 1487 117
2 2055 Jonathan Cormie 239 18 178 12 234 7 239 1 300 2 295 1 1485 90
3 623 Gwyn Roberts 240 24 179 15 231 1 240 1 300 2 290 1 1480 106
4 167 Keith Cox 240 21 180 12 232 4 238 1 300 2 290 1 1480 86
5 1772 Terry Fry 239 20 177 11 231 8 237 1 299 2 290 8 1473 83
6 1057 Andrew Summers 240 15 178 7 230 7 235 1 298 2 290 8 1471 71
7 683 Jim Smith 240 15 178 9 228 8 236 1 297 2 286 9 1465 77
8 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 239 19 178 12 227 3 235 1 298 2 288 7 1465 72
9 1022 Stephen Lamb 235 6 178 8 216 5 235 9 297 2 284 5 1445 54
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1990 Chris West 240 17 178 12 233 1 239 1 298 2 293 1 1481 95
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2 2337 Greg Rastall 240 20 177 7 232 6 240 1 299 2 285 1 1473 81
3 2330 Robert Tonner 238 18 179 14 230 3 238 1 299 2 288 7 1472 81
4 2115 Dale Rogers 239 18 179 12 227 1 235 1 299 2 290 1 1469 77
5 2048 Philip Bond 237 9 172 5 234 1 236 7 299 2 284 1 1462 69
6 180 Ashley Dagger 240 18 178 11 223 3 239 1 299 1 283 2 1462 66
7 1800 Alan Podevin 237 12 176 9 232 4 238 1 292 1 282 1 1457 58
8 2163 Colin McMichael 238 17 178 9 226 1 234 1 297 1 283 7 1456 74
9 2901 Fraser Hay 239 16 177 13 231 8 235 1 286 1 287 6 1455 67
10 354 David Holt 239 16 175 4 226 5 232 6 298 2 280 6 1450 57
11 2114 Sophie Norton 238 14 171 7 221 4 238 1 294 1 287 1 1449 63
12 2840 Scott Lyon 216 15 178 8 222 6 235 1 300 2 288 1 1439 77
13 468 John Lynch 237 12 176 7 217 2 234 9 298 1 274 3 1436 52
14 2419 Bob Worthington 235 11 178 9 201 2 231 1 299 1 286 7 1430 56
15 2613 David Guest 240 22 178 9 216 5 236 1 298 2 255 1 1423 73
16 2215 Martin Hannam 240 16 146 2 212 1 234 8 296 2 274 5 1402 53
17 1914 Terry Lowman 236 12 174 6 217 2 235 6 237 1 281 9 1380 47
18 166 lan Cox 179 11 165 4 223 6 236 1 289 1 271 6 1363 55
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1095 Peter Cooper 237 15 178 7 219 2 233 6 293 1 275 4 1435 48
2 2086 Jacky Lamb 238 15 177 9 208 5 233 8 297 1 278 4 1431 56
3 1356 Andy Wyspianski 217 11 176 11 225 9 235 1 294 1 277 7 1424 65
4 2900 Helen McLaurin 235 13 173 6 218 5 227 4 294 1 275 9 1422 56
5 2118 Matthew Peppitt 240 19 156 8 219 4 235 7 299 1 223 1 1372 56
6 248 Dale Foster 239 17 175 8 147 2 232 9 292 1 271 1 1356 56
7 672 Andrew Sheriff 231 10 160 4 199 1 173 6 290 1 276 5 1329 38
8 1780 Lance Peltz 185 7 153 4 203 0 228 7 294 2 263 6 1326 44
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1731 Byron Wood 236 9 175 5 211 3 235 8 293 1 262 1 1412 39
2 987 Charles Bestwick 217 11 175 6 203 3 233 7 284 1 253 5 1365 48
3 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 235 13 174 5 224 6 232 9 275 1 221 6 1361 51
4 1768 Michael Matthews 237 11 169 3 181 2 225 3 287 1 249 1 1348 33
5 2865 Angela Forster 187 7 176 9 206 4 231 9 18 5 248 2 1233 36
D Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2915 Felipe Garre Del OImo237 10 172 6 191 1 235 9 292 1 251 5 1378 41
1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 240 24 180 14 239 1 240 2 300 2 299 2 1498 125
2 632 John Robinson 240 23 180 18 238 1 240 2 300 2 299 1 1497 122
3 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 240 23 180 14 237 1 238 1 300 2 300 1 1495 103
4 1990 Chris West 240 24 180 18 235 1 240 2 299 2 296 1 1490 111
5 296 Dave Hackett 240 20 180 17 233 1 240 2 300 2 295 1 1488 110
6 1772 Terry Fry 240 21 180 15 234 1 240 1 300 2 291 1 1485 105
7 167 Keith Cox 238 19 180 13 234 8 239 2 298 2 295 1 1484 100
8 582 Anthony Pilmer 240 22 179 14 232 9 237 1 300 2 295 1 1483 97
9 683 Jim Smith 240 21 180 13 234 1 238 1 299 2 291 1 1482 96
10 180 Ashley Dagger 240 17 179 10 234 1 237 1 299 2 293 1 1482 86
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1057 Andrew Summers 240 23 180 15 232 1 240 1 300 2 295 1 1487 107
2 2337 Greg Rastall 240 21 180 14 233 7 239 1 299 2 295 1 1486 95
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2163
1773
354
052
590

o~NOOTh~W

B Class

Colin McMichael
Morné van Dalen
David Holt
Gerald Betteridge
Nigel Porter

2086 Jacky Lamb

Competitor

2115

2613
2215
1780
1969
1768

314

341
C Class

O©CoO~NOOURAWNLE

Dale Rogers

468 John Lynch

David Guest
Martin Hannam
Lance Peltz

Mark Jones
Michael Matthews
Maurice Harney
Laurie Hinds

Competitor

2340

Glenn Gordon

1356 Andy Wyspianski

240
240
240
239
239
240

21
22
21
17
20
17

179
180 12
179 12
179 8
175 8
178 14

12

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 19 180 12
240 18 179 8
238 19 180 11
239 17 176 4
240 20 177 13
240 17 177
230 15 176
237 14 179
236 14 174

N~

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 21 179 10
240 13 180 13
237 17 179 10

1095 Peter Cooper

1291 Robert lllius

237
235

18
12

175 9
173 4

1
2
3
4 1914 Terry Lowman
5
6

910 Pete Harvey
D Class
Competitor
1 2865 Angela Forster
2 2901 Fraser Hay
3 2900 Helen McLaurin
4 2419 Bob Worthington

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor

1 2070

Richard Sutcliffe

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

1 1057 Andrew Summers

Competitor

239 15 175 9

Match 1 Match 2

Score X Score X
234 12 176 7
228 11 176 9
233 6 172 5
229 10 160 5

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 22 180 15

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

2 283 Douglas Green
3 2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo237 14 160 2

240 19 179 14
235 15 175 5

1521 - 1500 LBP

X Class

Competitor

abhwNPEF

140 Layne Chisholm
1155 Michael Chinery
1426 Taff Wilcox
1586 Steve Foskett

748 Graham Trimmer

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 18 180 14
239 21 177 8
239 17 179 3
240 15 179 12
239 16 91 2

233 1
226 6
233 9
230 1
224 4
228 7
Match 3
Score X
233 8
231 1
224 7
228 4
228 7
228 6
225 5
188 2
225 2
Match 3
Score X
237 9
230 7
225 3
219 5
221 3
210 ©0
Match 3
Score X
224 5
209 6
222 6
219 4
Match 3
Score X
235 9
Match 3
Score X
233 7
225 7
182 1
Match 3
Score X
237 1
233 8
226 3
235 8
222 6

239 1 297 2 291
240 1 299 2 293
240 1 299 2 284
235 1 298 2 289
227 7 299 1 284
194 8 298 2 284
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
239 1 300 2 291
234 8 296 1 286
239 1 297 1 285
237 1 298 1 283
229 1 299 2 284
225 1 298 2 285
238 1 298 1 284
236 1 295 2 290
236 1 268 1 284
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
237 1 300 2 293
236 1 300 2 296
238 9 296 1 283
235 1 299 1 288
232 1 294 2 261
238 1 276 5 O
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
225 8 297 1 281
235 1 293 1 287
226 3 288 1 279
218 8 292 1 282
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
240 1 300 2 291
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
238 5 300 2 294
222 6 296 1 281
232 7 285 1 279
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
237 1 300 2 293
239 1 300 2 292
230 5 296 1 270
237 8 238 1 291
236 1 293 1 202

orANRr R R X oRroONUORRER AR X R ©©oOPR

O~k R X

=Y

w ol X

Or Rk NR X

1479 87
1478 89
1475 92
1470 68
1448 68
1422 81
Total
Score X
1483 90
1466 65
1463 79
1461 72
1457 79
1453 72
1451 57
1425 67
1423 44
Total
Score X
1486 85
1482 78
1458 68
1453 69
1416 53
1138 43
Total
Score X
1437 59
1428 61
1420 42
1400 49
Total
Score X
1486 103
Total
Score X
1484 80
1434 48
1375 41
Total
Score X
1486 97
1480 84
1440 46
1420 71
1283 52
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A Class

Competitor
910 Pete Harvey
1022 Stephen Lamb
672 Andrew Sheriff
1615 Lisa Bagley
568 Robert Peace
213 Malcolm Dukes
B Class

OO WN P

Competitor
1 1780 Lance Peltz
2 248 Dale Foster

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
632 John Robinson
260 Ted George
410 Neil Jones

A Class

A WNPEF

Competitor
1768 Michael Matthews
1155 Michael Chinery
783 Peter Watts
568 Robert Peace
B Class

A WNBE

Competitor
1 248 Dale Foster
2 2163 Colin McMichael
3 1022 Stephen Lamb

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 167 Keith Cox
3 180 Ashley Dagger

A Class
Competitor
1 283 Douglas Green

B Class

<no entries>

C Class

Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
2 1356 Andy Wyspianski
D Class

Competitor
1 1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
2 1985 Andy White

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 18 176 10
235 8 169 8
229 10 165 3
228 11 176 9
238 13 169 2
215 8 171 4
Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
156 4 170 6
239 20 88 5

Match 1 Match 2

Score X Score X
240 21 177 8
238 18 178 4
233 10 175 5
237 14 173 3

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
238 15 164 3
231 8 144 6
206 10 174 10
203 7 172 5

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
215 8 171 6
194 8 173 7
221 8 165 O

Mover
Score X
458 17
478 34
431 20

Mover
Score X
388 7

Mover
Score X
281 7
338 4

Mover
Score X
276 1
227 6

Match

Score
220
215
218
212
214
189

Match

Score
218
197

Match

Score
226
225
225
219

Match

Score
222
227
211
192

Match

Score
201
217
166

Plates
470
460
450

Plates

450

Plates

480
410

Plates

400
390

3 Match 4

232
226
225
216
219
222

289
286
298
296
287
201

oOrRr MR o X
AR WWOo O

Match 4

225
232

4 280
6 294

Match 4

239 1
232 1
236 1
224 1

295
296
297
292

NN X®

Match 4

231 6
226
235
214

295
296
296
265

PR NAX®

6
1
5
Match 4
233

229
0 229

1 291
1 289
5 278

3
X
3
5

Barricade
Score X
480 45
480 47
478 31

Barricade
Score X
480 39

Barricade
Score X
472 31
426 26

Barricade
Score X
467 24
456 32

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score X Score

S3/4

273
281
277
280
257
201

PR PR OR

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score X Score

S3/4

5 274
1 272

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score X Score

S3/4

1 282
1 278
1 279
1 274

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score X Score

S3/4

1 274
1 279
1 272
4 0

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score X Score

S3/4

1 268
7 274
1 238

Practical
Score X
474 37
444 27
463 19

Practical
Score X
459 22

Practical
Score X
450 27
454 15

Practical
Score X
373 11
426 15

oulpk o X AN o1 X

N w o X

Total
Score X
1430 56
1412 35
1412 34
1408 42
1384 32
1379 41

Total
Score X
1323 24
1322 52

Total
Score X
1459 71
1447 65
1445 52
1419 46

Total
Score X
1424 49
1403 49
1394 56
1046 22

Total
Score X
1379 47
1376 40
1297 26
Total
Score X

1882 146
1862 154
1822 115
Total
Score X
1777 113
Total
Score X
1683 113
1628 86
Total
Score X
1516 76
1499 92
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3 1737 Nigel Hannam
4 2747 John Rhodes
5 1580 David Hamilton

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
239 Clive Ferguson
1990 Chris West
167 Keith Cox
A Class

A WNPF

Competitor
1 226 BiIll Ellis
B Class

Competitor
1 2237 John Shine
2 341 Laurie Hinds
C Class

Competitor
1 1356 Andy Wyspianski
D Class

Competitor
1 1500 Julian Fox

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open
<no entries>

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic
<no entries>

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
239 Clive Ferguson
657 Graham Searle
180 Ashley Dagger
1264 Gaynor Chinery
1990 Chris West
A Class

OO WNPEF

Competitor
568 Robert Peace
213 Malcolm Dukes
496 John McCue
165 Stefan Cowling
B Class

A WNPF

Competitor
1 2237 John Shine
2 871 Mark Griffiths
3 035 Christopher Barnett

178 3
206 0
135 1
Mover
Score X
478 30
469 28
474 30
478 35
Mover
Score X
467 20
Mover
Score X
446 25
347 5
Mover
Score X
428 13
Mover
Score X
381 7
Mover
Score X
480 31
466 24
474 27
465 18
452 23
455 18
Mover
Score X
466 27
431 14
443 14
428 12
Mover
Score X
463 20
457 10
305 7

330
250
180

Plates

480
480
460
450

Plates

450

Plates

430
410

Plates

440

Plates

480

Plates

480
480
480
480
440
430

Plates

380
370
320
370

Plates
420

330
230

1385 73
1264 60
982 32

Total

Score X
1914 160
1901 148
1892 149
1875 137

Total
Score X
1851 122

Total
Score X
1747 120
1605 90

Total
Score X
1769 113

Total
Score X
1752 117

Total
Score X

1920
1900
1895
1864
1838
1829

163
146
136
117
142
126

430 16
453 25
298 4
Barricade
Score X
478 44
480 39
480 42
478 32
Barricade
Score X
466 31
Barricade
Score X
430 23
420 21
Barricade
Score X
464 29
Barricade
Score X
442 34
Barricade
Score X
480 42
480 40
478 38
474 30
480 43
480 39
Barricade
Score X
471 30
478 34
432 20
360 9
Barricade
Score X
396 16
411 15
322 4

447 21
355 10
369 9
Practical
Score X
478 38
472 33
478 31
469 25
Practical
Score X
468 26
Practical
Score X
441 29
428 23
Practical
Score X
437 27
Practical
Score X
449 28
Practical
Score X
480 42
474 34
463 23
445 21
466 32
464 26
Practical
Score X
432 19
432 24
405 5
391 6
Practical
Score X
372 13
388 12
298 3

Total
Score X
1749 114
1711 109

1600
1549

Total

71
64

Score X

1651
1586
1155

91
70
37
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1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

1
2

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
657 Graham Searle

A Class

1

Competitor
568 Robert Peace

B Class

abhwNPEF

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB

Competitor
1990 Chris West
165 Stefan Cowling
871 Mark Griffiths
362 Keith Howell
035 Christopher Barnett

X Class

OO WN P

AC

NRPRRRRRRRRE
COOM~NOUBRWNROOXNODORWNE

21

Competitor
632 John Robinson
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1828 John Crouch
2215 Martin Hannam
2340 Glenn Gordon
777 Alan Warner

ass

Competitor
2194 Graeme Dodds
2840 Scott Lyon
049 Martin Benton
007 Charles Murton
052 Gerald Betteridge
2901 Fraser Hay
2115 Dale Rogers
1748 Robert Forbes
2118 Matthew Peppitt
2832 William Pow
2979 Phillip Johnston
760 William Vaughan
2419 Bob Worthington
2900 Helen McLaurin
2086 Jacky Lamb
1914 Terry Lowman
2748 Glenn Forbes
2737 Blair Drummond
2742 Mike Hibberd
2352 Simon Bold
1774 David Ward

B Class

A WNPF

Competitor

2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
1013 Richard Perry

2323 Adam King

3065 Clive Lavery

Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
478 30 480 480 39 480 36 1918 153
425 16 460 459 28 464 25 1808 115
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
435 13 390 407 26 434 11 1666 89
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
446 21 450 443 22 439 18 1778 106
412 11 390 450 16 429 15 1681 81
407 14 420 421 19 407 14 1655 89
417 14 270 459 25 413 16 1559 82
299 1 180 362 10 357 5 1198 34
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
50 7 44 5 49 7 47 4 50 8 50 6 290 37
49 5 48 4 47 5 50 8 48 5 48 5 290 32
42 3 48 6 49 4 49 7 48 6 47 4 283 30
44 2 43 2 50 2 47 3 47 2 47 5 278 16
44 1 43 2 44 3 46 3 47 5 42 3 266 17
44 2 38 1 44 2 18 1 45 2 28 2 217 10
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
50 7 47 5 48 5 47 5 47 5 46 3 285 30
47 4 48 3 45 4 47 5 46 3 48 6 281 25
43 4 49 5 46 6 46 4 48 4 47 4 279 27
43 3 45 4 47 4 49 5 47 4 46 2 277 22
46 2 46 3 46 1 45 4 47 3 46 3 276 16
46 3 47 4 44 5 46 4 49 4 43 1 275 21
45 2 48 4 45 2 45 2 43 1 47 4 273 15
44 4 44 4 46 4 46 3 46 3 41 4 267 22
47 3 41 2 36 2 48 5 49 2 46 3 267 17
38 0 46 1 45 1 47 2 42 2 48 3 266 9
45 2 47 6 42 1 44 5 42 2 42 2 262 18
39 1 41 2 45 4 47 5 46 4 42 3 260 19
41 2 45 3 43 2 45 1 42 1 42 3 258 12
47 2 46 4 43 3 28 4 47 4 45 3 256 20
44 3 48 3 28 3 43 4 46 3 44 3 253 19
41 3 45 1 46 4 29 0 49 2 43 0 253 10
39 1 44 3 44 1 44 3 42 1 40 0 253 9
42 3 47 3 47 2 21 0 45 3 46 2 248 13
38 1 16 0 46 1 47 4 43 2 45 1 235 9
44 3 7 46 4 44 4 41 1 42 3 224 15
37 1 36 1 36 1 39 0 43 3 0O 0 191 6
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
45 4 44 2 45 2 46 4 49 7 48 1 277 20
40 0 43 3 49 8 45 3 43 2 41 2 261 18
42 2 39 0 44 1 44 3 45 5 43 1 257 12
43 4 40 2 47 3 40 3 42 2 42 1 254 15
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491 Simon Scott
2023 Christopher Thompson
3066 Laurette Lavery
2749 Joy Anderson
1173 Peter Savage
3060 Pat Savage
2617 Melanie Flowers

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF
X Class

EOREBoco~vwourwhrR

15

Competitor
777 Alan Warner
632 John Robinson
354 David Holt
2330 Robert Tonner
2340 Glenn Gordon
1022 Stephen Lamb
683 Jim Smith
2115 Dale Rogers
987 Charles Bestwick
2215 Martin Hannam
1828 John Crouch
239 Clive Ferguson
1914 Terry Lowman
2194 Graeme Dodds
2055 Jonathan Cormie

A Class

e e el el
SrEESREBowco~v~ourwN R

16

Competitor
2916 Jeff Taylor
2901 Fraser Hay
2118 Matthew Peppitt
2086 Jacky Lamb
260 Ted George
2624 James Zwetsloot
2742 Mike Hibberd
1969 Mark Jones
1405 Rob Sanders
760 William Vaughan
2832 William Pow
2992 Stuart Macaulay
553 Colin Oswald
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
2346 Alan Wragg
1774 David Ward

B Class

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

Competitor

2979 Phillip Johnston

2840 Scott Lyon

2737 Blair Drummond

2900 Helen McLaurin

2352 Simon Bold

3059 Stuart Huskie

2641 Rachel Goldsworthy

2899 Anthony Philpott
100 Reginald Buckland

39 1 41 1 41 1 45 6 40 0 48 2 254 11
47 4 48 4 9 0 42 1 50 9 48 6 244 24
282 39 0O 38 0O 39 2 40 0 35 1 219 5
36 2 37 1 40 2 37 0 34 0 30 0 214 5
32 0 41 1 24 0 39 0 40 O 38 1 214 2
28 0 18 0 41 2 36 0 34 0 34 0 191 2
24 0 27 0 26 0 3 1 29 0 31 0 172 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 3 30 4 30 4 30 4 30 3 30 3 180 21
30 5 30 4 29 4 30 4 30 5 30 4 179 26
28 3 29 3 30 6 30 6 30 5 30 5 177 28
30 5 29 4 29 5 29 4 30 4 30 5 177 27
29 2 30 5 30 6 29 3 30 4 29 4 177 24
30 2 29 4 29 3 29 3 30 6 30 5 177 23
28 2 30 4 29 4 30 4 29 3 30 6 176 23
29 3 30 3 29 4 29 4 30 4 29 4 176 22
30 3 29 3 30 4 30 6 29 4 28 1 176 21
29 2 28 3 28 4 30 6 30 4 30 3 175 22
28 2 29 5 30 2 30 6 28 3 29 3 174 21
29 1 28 3 29 5 28 4 30 5 28 3 172 21
28 2 30 2 29 5 30 4 26 1 29 3 172 17
29 5 28 2 29 5 28 3 27 2 29 4 170 21
29 4 19 3 29 3 30 3 29 5 30 6 166 24
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 3 30 3 29 4 30 2 29 5 30 5 178 22
29 4 30 5 30 3 29 5 29 3 30 5 177 25
29 2 30 3 29 4 30 4 29 5 30 3 177 21
30 4 30 5 29 2 29 3 30 5 28 2 176 21
30 3 305 30 3 29 2 28 3 29 4 176 20
29 3 30 3 27 2 29 4 30 3 30 5 175 20
30 4 25 2 30 3 27 2 30 5 28 1 170 17
27 1 27 3 29 3 30 5 28 4 28 2 169 18
29 2 26 3 29 4 29 2 29 4 27 0 169 15
27 1 28 2 28 2 28 2 29 2 29 5 169 14
30 2 29 3 29 2 29 3 29 3 23 1 169 14
27 2 27 2 28 3 27 4 30 5 29 1 168 17
25 1 28 2 29 2 29 3 29 2 28 4 168 14
23 2 29 3 30 1 28 2 29 4 28 2 167 14
26 2 29 2 26 0 27 4 29 0 27 1 164 9
29 3 25 3 27 2 28 4 28 2 22 2 159 16
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 28 3 30 1 29 2 29 3 28 3 173 15
26 2 28 4 29 2 29 3 30 3 28 3 170 17
27 3 30 5 26 1 30 3 29 1 28 3 170 16
26 2 30 3 26 1 29 5 29 3 29 2 169 16
25 2 28 2 27 2 25 1 27 4 28 3 160 14
29 4 25 0 25 1 23 1 24 1 28 3 154 10
23 0 23 1 23 0 26 0O 28 2 28 2 151 5
28 2 25 1 28 2 27 2 27 1 13 1 148 9
23 0 23 0 27 1 20 0O 23 1 20 O 136 2
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1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1773 Morné van Dalen 30 4 29 4 30 4 30 4 30 4 30 4 179 24
2 625 Neil Roberts 30 5 29 0 30 5 29 1 29 4 28 3 175 18
3 1774 David Ward 28 0 29 4 28 4 28 2 29 2 29 5 171 17
4 460 Andy Lowe 283 15 1 29 3 29 4 30 5 29 3 160 19
5 100 Reginald Buckland 24 0 25 1 24 1 23 2 24 0 28 3 148 7
1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 29 3 29 3 30 3 305 29 4 30 6 177 24
2 354 David Holt 29 2 29 4 29 2 29 4 30 5 30 2 176 19
3 2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo 283 29 3 29 2 29 4 29 1 29 3 173 16
4 2118 Matthew Peppitt 284 29 2 25 2 28 1 25 4 29 2 164 15
5 3059 Stuart Huskie 27 2 26 1 27 2 26 2 28 0 27 1 161 8
1921 - Advancing Target LBP
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 239 Clive Ferguson 29 5 30 4 30 5 30 4 30 6 29 5 178 29
2 1773 Morné van Dalen 30 5 30 6 29 4 30 4 30 5 28 4 177 28
3 2055 Jonathan Cormie 29 2 30 5 30 3 30 3 30 5 28 3 177 21
4 2330 Robert Tonner 30 5 30 5 28 2 28 3 28 4 30 4 174 23
5 164 Phil Cowling 30 6 30 3 30 3 27 2 29 5 28 1 174 20
6 632 John Robinson 30 4 30 4 23 2 28 3 30 3 29 5 170 21
7 748 Graham Trimmer 29 3 26 3 30 4 27 1 28 2 29 2 169 15
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1737 Nigel Hannam 2r 2 28 3 30 3 27 1 27 1 28 4 167 14
2 2613 David Guest 25 2 25 2 29 3 22 2 30 3 27 1 158 13
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1968 Greg Goldsworthy 28 2 28 0 28 1 23 1 27 2 27 3 161 9
2 2737 Blair Drummond 283 24 0 29 2 25 0 27 2 27 1 160 8
3 2352 Simon Bold 26 1 26 1 25 1 26 1 28 1 27 3 158 8
4 760 William Vaughan 23 0 27 2 29 1 24 1 27 1 27 1 157 6
5 987 Charles Bestwick 282 4 0 29 2 21 2 25 1 23 2 130 9
6 1697 George Tondryk 25 1 18 O 9 0 24 0 13 0 25 2 114 3
7 2840 Scott Lyon 21. 0 13 0 3 0 261 19 1 11 0 93 2
1922 - Advancing Target LBR
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 29 3 29 2 30 6 29 4 30 5 29 4 176 24
2 1773 Morné van Dalen 28 2 30 3 30 3 30 3 28 3 28 4 174 18
3 632 John Robinson 30 4 29 2 29 2 28 2 30 4 28 2 174 16
4 248 Dale Foster 26 0 28 2 28 3 26 2 28 2 29 3 165 12
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2916 Jeff Taylor 281 281 305 27 3 28 3 29 2 170 15
2 460 Andy Lowe 29 1 27 2 26 2 27 2 28 3 28 3 165 13
3 581 John Pilmer 17 0 26 2 28 0 28 2 27 1 27 1 153 6
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B Class

Competitor
2915 Felipe Garre Del Olmo
1209 Dave Meaby
2613 David Guest
2108 James Stevenson

987 Charles Bestwick
1013 Richard Perry

OO WN P

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor
1500 Julian Fox

354 David Holt

308 lan Hantman

007 Charles Murton
1264 Gaynor Chinery

625 Neil Roberts
3065 Clive Lavery
2323 Adam King

581 John Pilmer
2916 Jeff Taylor

341 Laurie Hinds
2992 Stuart Macaulay
2617 Melanie Flowers
3066 Laurette Lavery

EOREBoco~vwourwhrR

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Competitor
1 308 lan Hantman
2 821 Trevor Williams

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

<no entries>

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

<no entries>

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor
1 1990 Chris West
2 1264 Gaynor Chinery
3 308 lan Hantman

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor

582 Anthony Pilmer

308 lan Hantman

1
2

3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM
Competitor
1 561 David Payne
2 1475 James Harris
3 2748 Glenn Forbes

3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA
Competitor
1 1475 James Harris
2 871 Mark Griffiths
3 2748 Glenn Forbes

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 1 26 2 27 3 25 2 29 3 29 3 161 14
26 0 25 1 26 1 26 0 25 1 26 154 3
25 1 30 4 22 0 22 1 27 0 27 4 153 10
281 22 1 25 1 26 2 22 0 27 3 150 8
22 0 24 0 22 1 24 2 21 0 26 0 139 3
18 0 20 0 17 0 17 O 0 O O 0 72 0
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
10.5 9.09 9.93 9.38 9.29 48.27
11.2 11.3 10.5 10.7 10.2 54.11
10.2 10.1 12.1 11.0 11.3 54.96
10.8 11.4 115 11.8 10.4 56.08
13.8 11.7 10.3 10.9 10.3 57.27
11.6 11.8 11.2 11.2 11.3 57.28
12.7 11.3 12.5 11.6 115 59.81
13.9 11.6 11.6 12.0 11.4 60.63
12.2 12.4 12.2 11.8 12.3 61.09
12.9 11.9 11.8 12.4 12.1 61.39
14.7 11.9 12.5 12.1 12.9 64.36
15.8 14.0 17.0 14.0 17.7 78.74
135 21.7 19.7 14.5 13.4 83.03
19.0 15.9 17.6 16.5 17.3 86.49
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
18.3 16.0 155 18.8 15.8 84.70
26.4 175 17.5 21.4 16.4 99.30
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
111 12.5 10.6 11.0 11.3 56.75
12.6 13.8 14.4 135 11.9 66.37
14.3 25.9 15.9 13.7 135 83.58
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
12.7 14.8 13.0 13.2 14.1 68.01
18.8 18.5 17.6 17.0 17.3 89.39

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
35 40 39 114
34 38 39 111
21 33 24 78

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
38 39 40 117
36 40 39 115
35 36 38 109
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4 1405 Rob Sanders
5 1691 Timothy Jemmett

4902 - Surrenden GRCF

Competitor
987 Charles Bestwick
2108 James Stevenson
049 Martin Benton
248 Dale Foster
2346 Alan Wragg
1411 Brian Girling
2899 Anthony Philpott
2992 Stuart Macaulay
1774 David Ward

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

4903 - Surrenden GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1774 David Ward

4904 - Surrenden GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2118 Matthew Peppitt
2 049 Martin Benton

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
1 698 David Stanley
2 2748 Glenn Forbes
3 226 Bill Ellis
4 2108 James Stevenson

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
2 458 Peter Lomas

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
<no entries>

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
<no entries>

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
Competitor
683 Jim Smith
226 Bill Ellis
1937 Achim Dreyer
354 David Holt
561 David Payne
2243 Alan Ward
496 John McCue
2108 James Stevenson
1779 Steve Wattam
458 Peter Lomas
1774 David Ward
2970 Adam Kendrick

e
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40
18
Practice 1
Score X
82 2
83 3
83 6
79 4
80 3
73 2
78 2
74 0
69 1
Practice 1
Score X
76 0
Practice 1
Score X
83 3
82 2

P1

20

37

31

16

P1

29

25

P1

50

44

44

49

40

45

45

40

44

50

34

23

40
39

Practice 2
Score

80
79
75
81
80
81
78
73
77

X

PONWORAOBAPER

Practice 2
Score

72

X
0

Practice 2
Score

81
81

P2
47
33
32
12

P2
27
24

P2
50
47
45
50
38
45
40
25
39
50
31
17

X
2
2

18
39
Practice 3
Score X
81 6
81 2
80 3
76 2
71 1
76 3
72 0
80 1
69 2
Practice 3
Score X
75 1
Practice 3
Score X
84 0
80 2
P3 P4
28 21
27 14
24 20
23 4
P3 P4
34 17
12 13
P3 P4
36 33
39 30
34 31
18 31
33 31
27 24
33 22
34 35
32 9
23 0
20 21
24 14

98
96

Total

Score

243
243
238
236
231
230
228
227
215

AR AORE©OOO%

Total
Score X

223

Total
Score X

248
243

Total

116
111

107
55

Total

107
74

Total

169
160
154
148
142
141
140
134
124
123
106
78
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6381 - 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)
Competitor
2243 Alan Ward
226 Bill Ellis
561 David Payne
1779 Steve Wattam
1774 David Ward
826 Jeff Wilson

OO WNPEF

P1
28
24
26
24
25
20

6382 - 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron sights)

Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
2 826 Jeff Wilson
3 1779 Steve Wattam

6391 - 200m non-.303 (pre-1950 iron sights)
Competitor
1 1779 Steve Wattam
2 226 Bill Ellis

6580 - McQueen
Competitor
1 1356 Andy Wyspianski
2 2597 Kathryn Knight
= 683 Jim Smith
= 945 Stuart Doyle
= 1923 Peter Moores
= 2234 Christopher McGill
7 354 David Holt
8 2243 Alan Ward
9 1691 Timothy Jemmett

10 458 Peter Lomas
11 2531 Geraldine Moores
12 167 Keith Cox

13 1358 Michael Deakin
14 496 John McCue
15 3061 Peter Kelly

16 568 Robert Peace
17 1475 James Harris
18 1784 Jason Croxon
19 213 Malcolm Dukes
20 2747 John Rhodes
21 1779 Steve Wattam
22 1985 Andy White

23 1580 David Hamilton
24 1774 David Ward

6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle
Competitor
= 945 Stuart Doyle
= 1358 Michael Deakin
1= 2243 Alan Ward
4 2597 Kathryn Knight
5 1691 Timothy Jemmett
6 1828 John Crouch
7 2234 Christopher McGill

P1
43
30
24

44
33

P2
30
25

14
21
18

P2
42
17
20

P2
40
33

P3
22
30

P4
25
22
28
11
11
17

P4
33
17

P4
20
27

Score
58
57
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
50
50
50
49
49
49
45
43
41
26
23

Score
53
53
53
52
49
49
48

OO0OOROORRPRPRORPRPRPNWWDRNRWWARADIMAENL

NOOoOwWwww<

Total
109
99
81
71
67
63

Total
150
72
58

Total
126
123
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National Championships - Precision GRSB
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRSB

25m (0101) 50m (0301) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1411 Brian Girling 271 6 292 6 563 12
2 410 Neil Jones 278 7 278 3 556 10
3 1469 Paul Tester 270 3 275 4 545 7
4 166 lan Cox 255 2 275 3 530 5
5 1737 Nigel Hannam 232 1 268 1 500 2
6 2749 Joy Anderson 227 2 245 3 472 5
National Championships - Precision GRCF
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRCF
25m (0102) 50m (0302) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1411 Brian Girling 298 20 277 4 575 24
2 410 Neil Jones 295 13 273 5 568 18
3 2023 Christopher Thompson 296 20 268 4 564 24
4 049 Martin Benton 293 12 269 3 562 15
5 553 Colin Oswald 297 14 258 2 555 16
6 1765 Leslie Kong 290 8 260 2 550 10
7 777 Alan Warner 280 3 265 4 545 7
8 2148 Petula Pearson 291 10 253 2 544 12
9 1569 Christopher McLean 285 7 233 3 518 10
National Championships - Short Events - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRSB
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 632 John Robinson 300 19 119 16 419 35
2 296 Dave Hackett 299 14 117 14 416 28
3 623 Gwyn Roberts 300 15 114 12 414 27
4 1426 Taff Wilcox 299 16 114 12 413 28
5 2023 Christopher Thompson 298 10 115 9 413 19
6 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 299 18 113 9 412 27
7 2114 Sophie Norton 296 14 116 11 412 25
8 2337 Greg Rastall 296 13 116 12 412 25
9 2055 Jonathan Cormie 293 9 118 13 411 22
10 2215 Martin Hannam 291 16 117 10 408 26
11 987 Charles Bestwick 297 13 110 12 407 25
12 166 lan Cox 296 12 111 5 407 17
13 2330 Robert Tonner 298 13 108 7 406 20
14 1287 Peter Cotton 298 9 108 9 406 18
15 2613 David Guest 295 6 111 4 406 10
16 2419 Bob Worthington 296 11 109 8 405 19
17 283 Douglas Green 296 11 109 5 405 16
18 2115 Dale Rogers 295 7 109 11 404 18
19 2237 John Shine 296 7 108 6 404 13
20 2979 Phillip Johnston 298 14 104 7 402 21
21 2865 Angela Forster 295 12 107 6 402 18
22 1057 Andrew Summers 296 11 106 6 402 17
23 1095 Peter Cooper 294 8 107 8 401 16
24 683 Jim Smith 292 9 108 7 400 16
25 2901 Fraser Hay 292 11 107 3 399 14
26 2840 Scott Lyon 288 11 110 6 398 17
27 2340 Glenn Gordon 285 14 112 5 397 19
28 2108 James Stevenson 287 11 109 8 396 19
29 1914 Terry Lowman 290 8 106 8 396 16
30 1731 Byron Wood 293 11 102 6 395 17
31 1800 Alan Podevin 284 5 107 5 391 10
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

2832
2352
1828
2742
760
2835
2194
2022
2086
2118
491
007
2900
1454
096
1569
77
2641

William Pow

Simon Bold

John Crouch

Mike Hibberd
William Vaughan
Paul Cooney
Graeme Dodds
Karen Thompson
Jacky Lamb
Matthew Peppitt
Simon Scott
Charles Murton
Helen McLaurin
Lynnemarie Cooper
Daryll Brownjohn
Christopher McLean
Alan Warner

Rachel Goldsworthy

National Championships - Short Events - GRCF

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRCF
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Competitor

623
632
783
2237
1426
1828
296
2340
2023
052
2337
2055
1990
2613
2835
354
2115
987
2330
1773
1542
683
1569
2901
1287
77
2419
1968
1800
1914
2742
1765
2194
2086
760
2737
2346

Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Peter Watts

John Shine

Taff Wilcox

John Crouch
Dave Hackett
Glenn Gordon
Christopher Thompson
Gerald Betteridge
Greg Rastall
Jonathan Cormie
Chris West

David Guest

Paul Cooney
David Holt

Dale Rogers
Charles Bestwick
Robert Tonner
Morné van Dalen
Jonathan Avetoomyan
Jim Smith
Christopher McLean
Fraser Hay

Peter Cotton

Alan Warner

Bob Worthington
Greg Goldsworthy
Alan Podevin
Terry Lowman
Mike Hibberd
Leslie Kong
Graeme Dodds
Jacky Lamb
William Vaughan
Blair Drummond
Alan Wragg

295 10
287 9
287 17
295 10
290 7
290 7
271 6
291 8
272 11
292 8
283 8
279 4
285 6
286 6
280 3
262 9
282 10
247 7
T+P 1
Score X
300 28
300 23
300 19
300 18
300 22
300 23
300 20
300 21
299 23
298 19
298 15
300 13
299 20
300 22
300 14
299 19
297 16
297 12
298 17
297 14
299 22
299 17
297 13
295 17
296 16
299 17
298 17
299 9
298 18
298 18
297 20
299 18
296 14
299 15
297 19
299 10
294 9

95 2
102 6
101 7
93 2
97 6
97 4
113 13
93 0
108 7
88 6
97 4
100 4
93 4
89 4
95 3
107 6
72 2
106 8
Multi-Tgt
Score X
120 18
120 18
119 19
118 18
118 13
118 12
117 16
117 15
116 12
117 15
117 13
115 13
115 15
114 10
113 12
114 7
116 10
114 9
112 11
113 11
110 8
110 13
112 12
113 12
112 11
109 6
109 5
108 7
108 7
108 6
108 8
106 7
109 9
106 6
107 11
105 10
110 9

390 12
389 15
388 24
388 12
387 13
387 11
384 19
384 8
380 18
380 14
380 12
379 8
378 10
375 10
375 6
369 15
354 12
353 15
Total
Score X
420 46
420 41
419 38
418 36
418 35
418 35
417 36
417 36
415 35
415 34
415 28
415 26
414 35
414 32
413 26
413 26
413 26
411 21
410 28
410 25
409 30
409 30
409 25
408 29
408 27
408 23
407 22
407 16
406 25
406 24
405 28
405 25
405 23
405 21
404 30
404 20
404 18
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

1095
2900
2624
2840
2118
2832
553
096
2970
2022
2865
748
1969
2979
2641
2992
2352
2899
3059

Peter Cooper
Helen McLaurin
James Zwetsloot
Scott Lyon
Matthew Peppitt
William Pow
Colin Oswald
Daryll Brownjohn
Adam Kendrick
Karen Thompson
Angela Forster
Graham Trimmer
Mark Jones
Phillip Johnston
Rachel Goldsworthy
Stuart Macaulay
Simon Bold
Anthony Philpott
Stuart Huskie

National Championships - Target Shotgun Manual

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGM

OB WNPRE

Competitor

1731
1772
2748
1405
1013
1774

Byron Wood
Terry Fry
Glenn Forbes
Rob Sanders
Richard Perry
David Ward

297 9
293 9
289 15
297 13
298 13
300 17
293 13
295 11
286 14
293 7
293 14
296 10
288 14
295 12
296 16
295 9
296 18
282 8
292 9
T+P 1
Score X
299 12
295 16
293 9
291 7
268 6
262 12

National Championships - Target Shotgun Semi-Auto

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGSA

e
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Competitor

1405
1731
2748
1691
1768
871
2608
1774
2986
3064
910

Rob Sanders
Byron Wood
Glenn Forbes
Timothy Jemmett
Michael Matthews
Mark Griffiths
Phillip Wilcox
David Ward
Michael Bensley
Michael Lida
Pete Harvey

The 1500 Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

O©CO~NOOUTA WN P

Competitor
632 John Robinson
623 Gwyn Roberts
1990 Chris West
167 Keith Cox
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
2337 Greg Rastall
1772 Terry Fry
1057 Andrew Summers
2115 Dale Rogers

T+P 1
Score X
295 10
296 11
295 11
288 9
294 14
283 8
273 12
283 8
271 2
282 7
232 8

GRSB (1501)
Score

1487
1480
1481
1480
1465
1473
1473
1471
1469

X
117
106

95
86
72
81
83
71
77

107
110
113
103
101
98
105
103
109
101
100
97
103
96
93
91
88
99
67

WOURNNNOUINOCUESORWE UGN

Multi-Tgt

Score
108
108
101

98
87
72

X

7
5
6
6
1
1

Multi-Tgt

Score
106
103
100
103

95
106
115

79

84

72
112

X
10

OFrRrWkFROUIoO O U

GRCF (1502)

Score
1497
1498
1490
1484
1495
1486
1485
1487
1483

X
122
125
111
100
103

95
105
107

90

404 16
403 14
402 25
400 16
399 17
398 23
398 23
398 16
395 23
394 9
393 19
393 18
391 21
391 19
389 23
386 13
384 23
381 14
359 12
Total
Score X
407 19
403 21
394 15
389 13
355 7
334 13
Total
Score X
401 20
399 15
395 16
391 15
389 20
389 13
388 21
362 9
355 5
354 8
344 17
Total
Score X
2984 239
2978 231
2971 206
2964 186
2960 175
2959 176
2958 188
2958 178
2952 167
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10 683 Jim Smith

11 180 Ashley Dagger
12 2163 Colin McMichael
13 354 David Holt

14 1356 Andy Wyspianski
15 468 John Lynch

16 1095 Peter Cooper
17 2613 David Guest

18 2901 Fraser Hay

19 2215 Martin Hannam
20 2086 Jacky Lamb

21 2900 Helen McLaurin
22 1914 Terry Lowman

23 2419 Bob Worthington
24 1768 Michael Matthews
25 1780 Lance Peltz

26 2865 Angela Forster

The Bianchi Aggregate
Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 167 Keith Cox
3 226 Bill Ellis
4 1356 Andy Wyspianski

The Gallery Rifle Aggregate

Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 167 Keith Cox
3 1356 Andy Wyspianski

Home Countries Match
GRSB

Team
1 Wales
GRSB
623 Gwyn Roberts
1426 Taff Wilcox
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
2115 Dale Rogers
1057 Andrew Summers

GRCF
1426 Taff Wilcox

052 Gerald Betteridge
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
2419 Bob Worthington
1969 Mark Jones

1465 77 1482 96 2947 173
1462 66 1482 86 2944 152
1456 74 1479 87 2935 161
1450 57 1475 92 2925 149
1424 65 1482 78 2906 143
1436 52 1466 65 2902 117
1435 48 1458 68 2893 116
1423 73 1463 79 2886 152
1455 67 1428 61 2883 128
1402 53 1461 72 2863 125
1431 56 1422 81 2853 137
1422 56 1420 42 2842 98
1380 47 1453 69 2833 116
1430 56 1400 49 2830 105
1348 33 1451 57 2799 90
1326 44 1457 79 2783 123
1233 36 1437 59 2670 95
GRSB (1701) GRCF (1702) Total
Score X Score X Score X
1882 146 1914 160 3796 306
1862 154 1875 137 3737 291
1683 113 1851 122 3534 235
1628 86 1769 113 3397 199
1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1480 106 1498 125 1882 146 1914 160 6774 537
1480 86 1484 100 1862 154 1875 137 6701 477
1424 65 1482 78 1628 86 1769 113 6303 342

T+P 1
Score X
300 15
299 16
299 18
295 7
296 11
300 22
298 19
299 22
298 17
288 14

Multi-Target
Score X
114 12
114 12
113 9
109 11
106 6
118 13
117 15
110 8
109 5
103 7

Total
Score X
414 27
413 28
412 27
404 18
402 17
1643 100
418 35
415 34
409 30
407 22
391 21

1649 121 3292 221
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2 England
GRSB
2114 Sophie Norton
2215 Martin Hannam
166 lan Cox
2237 John Shine
683 Jim Smith

GRCF

2023 Christopher Thompson
1990 Chris West

1773 Morné van Dalen

1287 Peter Cotton

1800 Alan Podevin

3 Scotland
GRSB
2055 Jonathan Cormie
987 Charles Bestwick
2330 Robert Tonner
2840 Scott Lyon
1828 John Crouch

GRCF

2340 Glenn Gordon

2337 Greg Rastall

1569 Christopher McLean
1765 Leslie Kong

2194 Graeme Dodds

Notes

296
201
296
296
292

299
299
297
296
298

293
297
298
288
287

300
298
297
299
296

British Champions are highlighted in bold red text.

No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

14
16
12

23
20
14
16
18

13
13
11
17

21
15
13
18
14

116
117
111
108
108

116
115
113
112
108

118
110
108
110
101

117
117
112
106
109

~oughl

15
11
11

el
~o NGRS

15
13
12

412
408
407
404
400
1631

415
414
410
408
406
1647

411
407
406
398
388
1622

417
415
409
405
405

25
26
17
13
16
81

35
35
25
27
25
122

22
25
20
17
24
84

36
28
25
25
23

3278 203

1646 114 3268 198
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